Full Title of the Project: NOC for const. of path for establishment of gas godown on khasra no. 86//13/2min on Pabnera-Ganaur road (within 1.5 km from NH1)in Village- Bari, Tehsil- Ganaur, District-Sonipat, Haryana.	
File No.:	
Date of proposal:	
Check list serial number:- 12(A)	
UNDER TAKING FOR PAYMENT OF ADDITIONAL AMOUNT OF THE NI AREA,IF SO DETERMINED, AS PER THE FINAL DECISION OF THE H	<u> </u>
I/WE, PRIYANKA(Proprietor) BADHWAR BHARAT GAS On behalf of BADHWAR BHARAT GAS HAVE applied for diversion of 0.0011137392 of forest area for the purpose of setting up a new gas godown of BPCL(GAS GODOWN) of badhwar bharat gas on khasra no. 86//13/2min on Pabnera-Ganaur Road (within 1.5 km from NH1) in Village- Bari, Tehsil- Ganaur, District- Sonipat, Haryana. I/we Hereby, undertake to pay the additional amount of net present value of the above forest land, if so determined, as per the final decision of the HON'BLE SUPREME COURT.	
Place:	Signature of user Agency
Date:	Office Seal
Forwarded by:	
Divisional forest officer	
forest division	
Office seal	